
 
  

 

THE 2018 TRIBUTE LINE UP 

MICHAEL JACKSON  
by Ul�mate Michael Jackson   

Friday 9th February   £39 pp 

JERSEY BOYS 
by The Seasons 

Friday 20th April  £49 pp 

ROD STEWART 
by Rock Stewart 

Friday 23rd March    £39 pp 

SOUL & MOTOWN 
by Hayley Ria Chris�an    

Friday 18th May   £39 pp 

WHITNEY HOUSTON CLUB 80'S 
by Pure Whitney                  by The Splash Show Group 

Friday 3rd August                         Saturday 4th August   

TINA TURNER  
by Totally Tina  

Friday 15th June  
£39 pp 

ELVIS 
by Eddie P  

Friday 6th July  

MEAT LOAF   
by Andy S�nes  

Friday 14th September    

OKTOBERFEST  
by The Blue Barron's Trio 

Friday 5th October   

TOM JONES  

by Ian Anthony 

Friday 9th Feb   

£39 pp 

BIG 80’S  
WEEKEND 

£99 pp 

£39 pp £49 pp 

£39 pp 

 

Starting at only £39 PP they make the ideal gift. So why not surprise a loved one, couple or a 

group to a fantastic night away and enjoy one of our infamous  

Carousel Hotel Tribute Act Breaks!  

Call 01253 402642 or email Carousel.Reception@sleepwellhotels.com 

TERMS : A £10 per person ‘non-refundable deposit; must be paid at 
the time of booking * Full balance must be paid 2 weeks prior to the 
actual event date * Smaller tables may share with others - subject to 
final number of attendees and seating plan. 
* Sea View accommodation is available at £10 per room per night  
* For single rooms add a £10 supplement * Price includes, Tribute Act, 
3 course dinner, accommodation and breakfast * Guests are not 
permitted to bring their own beverages and will be refused entry in 
such circumstances * In the event of an artiste cancellation either 
alternative dates will be offered or full refunds applied * Standard 
Hotel T&C’s apply, see hotel website for details.              

NEW for 2018 Tribute Gift Vouchers  

www.carouselhotel.co.uk/offerswww.carouselhotel.co.uk/offerswww.carouselhotel.co.uk/offerswww.carouselhotel.co.uk/offers 

CALL : 01253 402642 


